
Icelandic classic rock trio THE VINTAGE CARAVAN unleashed their 4th studio albumIcelandic classic rock trio THE VINTAGE CARAVAN unleashed their 4th studio album
»Gateways« on August 31, 2018 through Nuclear Blast Records (Alda Music/Iceland). The»Gateways« on August 31, 2018 through Nuclear Blast Records (Alda Music/Iceland). The
record was received very well, and led to the band's first ever chart entry in Germanyrecord was received very well, and led to the band's first ever chart entry in Germany
(#75), followed by a successful EU/UK tour. Today the band is happy to announce the(#75), followed by a successful EU/UK tour. Today the band is happy to announce the
second leg of their European »Gateways« tour for April/May 2019. Starting on April 17 insecond leg of their European »Gateways« tour for April/May 2019. Starting on April 17 in
Amsterdam, NL, the trek will be rounded off by a gig in Helsinki, FIN on May 6. Additionally,Amsterdam, NL, the trek will be rounded off by a gig in Helsinki, FIN on May 6. Additionally,
new festival appearances have been added to THE VINTAGE CARAVAN's touring schedule.new festival appearances have been added to THE VINTAGE CARAVAN's touring schedule.

All dates can be found below.All dates can be found below.

Comments the band, "Incredible times ahead! We can't wait to bring the Caravan over toComments the band, "Incredible times ahead! We can't wait to bring the Caravan over to
the mainland and Scandinavia to let the good times roll! We promise you all powerful andthe mainland and Scandinavia to let the good times roll! We promise you all powerful and
electrifying performances! The first part of the »Gateways« tour was amazing for us,electrifying performances! The first part of the »Gateways« tour was amazing for us,
multiple sold out shows, fantastic times so we encourage you to get a ticket in time!multiple sold out shows, fantastic times so we encourage you to get a ticket in time!

See you out there on the »Gateways« tour part II!" »Gateways« European Tour - Part IISee you out there on the »Gateways« tour part II!" »Gateways« European Tour - Part II

17.04. NL Amsterdam - Sugarfactory17.04. NL Amsterdam - Sugarfactory

18.04. NL Deventer - Burgerweeshuis18.04. NL Deventer - Burgerweeshuis

20.04. B Antwerp - Trix (w/ BLACK MIRRORS)20.04. B Antwerp - Trix (w/ BLACK MIRRORS)

21.04. D Essen - Turock21.04. D Essen - Turock

23.04.D Münster - Sputnikhalle23.04.D Münster - Sputnikhalle

24.04. CH Olten - Coq d'Or24.04. CH Olten - Coq d'Or

25.04.A Innsbruck - p.m.k.25.04.A Innsbruck - p.m.k.

26.04. A Ebensee - Kino26.04. A Ebensee - Kino

27.04. A Linz - Posthof27.04. A Linz - Posthof

28.04. D Weinheim - Café Central28.04. D Weinheim - Café Central

29.04. D Kiel - Die Pumpe29.04. D Kiel - Die Pumpe

01.05. DK Copenhagen - Pumpehuset01.05. DK Copenhagen - Pumpehuset

02.05. S Gothenburg - Sticky Fingers (w/ BULLET)02.05. S Gothenburg - Sticky Fingers (w/ BULLET)

03.05. S Stockholm - Kägelbanan (w/ BULLET)03.05. S Stockholm - Kägelbanan (w/ BULLET)

04.05. N Oslo - John Dee Live Club04.05. N Oslo - John Dee Live Club

06.05. FIN Helsinki - On the Rocks06.05. FIN Helsinki - On the Rocks
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